East Norriton Township
610-275-2800 tel Zoning Hearing Board Appllcatlon

610-277-1879fax  Conditional Use Appllcation
www.eastnorritontwp.org
L. LOCATION _ :
airess 120 e Roan  East pORRITON PA 19401
Parcel # 35 = OU'OS.?’ '1 6 = 0 O" % Zoning District 6 K
II. OWNER
Name TEIUL( SKF‘LECK{ Address lgl N\' ‘L L KOAI’)
Phone# (9\‘{ ) l""l» g\; '8 City, State, Zip EAQ’T N‘D(Lﬁl—m!‘), PA , lq L"O‘
II1. APPLICANT
Interest In Property: I 1 Owner O Equitable Owner | O Tenant with Permission
Phone # \ 4$4) (26-SYI° City, state, zp VILLAPMO VA . PH 19085
IV. ATTORNEY
Name Address
Phone # City, State, Zip
V. RELIEF REQUESTED
O Use X Dimensional O Appeal [ Challenge [ Special [OConditional
Variance Variance Exception Use
Code Section Explain Relief Requested
§ 205-16.6(1) Whio Like GARAGE T BT (RekTer THAN Fipst Fuode Squner Feammer
§2053D, ¢ (1) [Wovro Uik Faowr SETBAKL To hE IDEt on ong SOE Amp 135 Hor 8ho
§ IORE 1N ACEORDANVEE with 205-14 (A) BUILDG in) pEA MEAN SETRAG s 13- s
5 115719 B (3) [EnTRAN LE ORIVEWARY CRERTER THAN (8 f WIOE
§ 43519, A (1) |WoULD DU ALLAY PARKING AREA T0 BE ComPACTER G-RAVEL wiTH EASHEN
Applicant must submit appropriate number of application packages. The applicant acknowledges,
agrees and consents to the introduction of a memo from the Township Planner by the Township
Zoning Officer notwithstanding the fact that the Planner may not be present at the Hearing.

Applicant Signature: @%‘7 Vi Date: 3 /3 ) <ORD

VI APPLICATION FEE (fees calculated based on the current fee schedule)
Application Fee: $ §$00 0D ZHB Application # 2030 -&




Permission to represent: March 2, 2020

To whom it my concern, | Terri Skalecki give Kent Hass MD, permission to represent my building lot

Located at 120 mill rd East Norriton Pa at all necessary. zoning hearing board meetings in an effort to .

receive Variances associated with the setback; usage or any other relief being sought.

Best regards, Terri Skalecki
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N/F BLAYNE HADLEY
PARCEL 10: J3-00-08743-~00~2
178 kiLL ROAD

FEMA FLOOD ZONE A

. PANEL 42091C0264G
EFF. 3/2/2016

|

1. GROUND SURVEY PERFORMED BY FORE SITE LAND SERWVICES,

INC. NOVEMBER 20186.

2. SANITARY SEWER RIGHT—OF-WAY TAKEN FROM PLAN ENTITLED
"EAST NORRITON TWP. MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY PROPQOSED 20
WIDE SAN. SEWER R/W"' BY DONALD H. SCHURR., CIVIL ENGINEER

& SURVEYOR, NORRISTOWN, PA, DATED JULY 8, 1960.
3. PROPERTY ZONED (BR — RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT)
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Kevin McDevitt
2501 Stanbridge Street. East Norriton, PA I 9401-1616 U.S.A. Chairman .
610-275-2800 Fax: 610-277-1879 Amanda Cappelletti, Esg.

info@eastnom'tontwp.org WWww.eastnorritontwp.org Vice Chairwoman
iy Dennis DeSanto Jr.

Supervisor
March 5, 2020 Ashley DiPiero

Supervisor
Joseph Gavanus Jr,

Supervisor

Kent Haas, MD Robert R. Hart, Esq.
2009 Stone Ridge Lane Township Manager
Villanova, PA 19085

S, EAST NORRITON TOWNSHIP BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Re: ZHB #2020-5 (120 Mmill Road)

Dear Dr. Haas,

This letter is to advise you that the East Norriton Township Zoning Hearing Board will meet on

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 at 7:00 PM to conduct a formal hearing and to consider your
application.

Please be in attendance to present your application and proposal to the Zoning Hearing Board.
Do not hesitate to contact our office with any questions you may have.

Respectfully,

JI mes C. Sullivan, PE
Director of Engineering Services

C Township Manager

OFFICES OF:
ADMINISTRATION » POLICE « PUBLIC SAFETY - FINANCE « PUBLIC WORKS » ZONING & CODE ENFORCEMENT « PARKS & RECREATION




EAST NORRITON TOWNSHIP

STy

-~ L ) {gg
| aﬂ #%i;ﬁa z 250 1 Stanbridge Street. East Norriton, PA 19401-1616 U.S.A.
S %{ oz N 610-275-2800 Fax: 610-277-1879

-‘&t £ "‘» info@eastnorritontwp.org www.eastnorritontwp.org

AFFIDAVIT OF POSTING

On April 8, 2020, | Allan Booz, posted ZHB 2020-05
_ 1 Zoning Hearing Board Notice(s)
_____ Public Hearing Notice(s)
_____ Stop Work Order(s)

Other:

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
Kevin McDevitt

Chairman
Amanda Cappelletti, Esq.

Vice Chairwoman
Dennis DeSanto Jr.
Supervisor

Ashley DiPiero

Supervisor

Joseph Gavanus Jr.
Supervisor

Robert R. Hart, Esq.
Township Manager

At the property identified as 120 Mill Road (Parcel Number: 33-00-05746-008) in
East Norriton Township. Electronic photographs of the posting were taken and

printed for the zoning and/or property file.

AFFIRMATION

| HEREBY SWEAR OR AFFIRM THAT THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND

CORRECT.
Signature:
(2,5
Name: Allan Booz
Date: April 8, 2020
OFFICES OF:

ADMINISTRATION « POLICE ¢ PUBLIC SAFETY * FINANCE » PUBLIC WORKS » ZONING & CODE ENFORCEMENT ¢ PARKS & RECREATION






Printz Kenneth R Sr & Barbara L
101 Milt Rd
East Norriton PA 19401

Broncatello Mark
125 Mill Rd
East Norriton PA 19401

Kay Joseph & Mcgee Cindy L
131 Mill Rd
East Norriton PA 19401

Crosley Tiffany G
102 Mill Rd
Norristown PA 19401

Sanfelice Paul J
885 Borough Line Rd
Collegeville PA 19426

Hadley Blayne
118 Mill Rd
East Norriton PA 19401

Bale Martha A
143 Mill Rd
East Norriton PA 19401

Romano Shawn
910 Kriebel Mill Rd
Norristown PA 19403

Geare Katherine Elizabeth
130 Mill Rd
Norristown PA 19401

Delta Community Supports
1777 Sentry Pkwy West Ste 400
Blue Bell PA 19422

ZHB Reoao - 05"

Pao Investments Lic
935 E Main St
Norristown PA 19401

East Norriton Rental Property Lic
810 Highland Bend Cove
Alpharetta Ga 30022

Carneavale Tyler M
133 Mill Rd
East Norriton PA 19401

Lambert John A lii & Theresa M
104 Mill Rd
East Norriton PA 19401

Warchol Joseph & Alice A
112 Mill Rd
East Norriton PA 19401

Murphy John K & Joanne P
139 Mill Rd
East Norriton PA 18401

Hummel Eric J & Torese
145 Mill Rd
Norristown PA 19401

Van Haute Kevin R
126 Mill Rd
East Norriton PA 18401

Bartorilio Sebastian F li &
132 Mill Rd
East Norriton PA 18401

Hadley Blayne Jr
119 Mill Rd
East Norriton PA 19401

Patterson Richard S & Carmen R
129 Mill Rd
East Norriton PA 19401

Jung Spencer L
135 Mill Rd
East Norriton PA 19401

Shupard Ronald & Veronica
108 Miil Rd
East Norriton PA 19401

Mckelvey Rita
114 Mill Rd
East Norrtion PA 19401

Krauss Edmund C & Mary Jane
141 Mill Rd
East Norriton PA 19401

Skalecki Terri L
Po Box 166
Worcester PA 19490

Hytha Joseph D
3107 Stoney Creek Rd
East Norriton PA 19401

Dlugaszewski Timothy & Linda
134 Mill Rd
East Norriton PA 19401



The East Norriton Township Zoning Hearing Board will hold a Telephonic Hearing on April 21, 2020
commencing at 7:00 PM to consider the following Application/Appeal for relief under the East Norriton
Township Zoning Ordinance of 2008 as amended, Chapter 205 of the code of the Township of East
Norriton:

Case #2020-03, Swede Square Shopping Center — Application/Appeal filed by Swede Square
Associates, LP for a property located in the SC Shopping Center Zoning District at the Swede Square
Shopping Center, West Germantown Pike and Swede Road (Parcel Number: 33-00-03316-008) for the
following relief:

A variance under Section 205-116(C) to allow the installation of a sign with a designated area for more
than 5 businesses without providing a pull-off lane along Germantown Pike where one is required.

A variance under Section 205-116(D) to allow the installation of multiple directory signs that show more
than the name, address and primary product or service of each firm or business and a graphic directory on
each sign.

A variance under Section 205-116(E) to allow the information on multiple directory signs that exceed 36
square feet in total area, that have sign title areas that exceed 3 square feet and to allow an LED display
that exceeds 10 square feet.

A variance under Section 205-116(F) to allow the installation of a multiple directory sign within the
ultimate Right-of-Way of Swede Road where a minimum of 10 from the Right-of-Way is required.

Case #2020-05, 120 Mill Road — Application/Appeal filed by Mr. Kent Haas for a property located in the
BR Residential District at 120 Mill Road (Parcel Number: 33-00-05746-008) for the following relief:

A variance under Section 205-16(B)(1) to allow construction of a single-family home with a garage that
has a total area that exceeds the square footage of the first-floor area of the dwelling.

A variance under Section 205-(30)(C)(1) to allow a front yard setback of 10 feet where a minimum ’;)f 30
feet is required.

Case #2020-06, 2720 DeKalb Pike — Application/Appeal filed by Starbucks Corp. for a property located
in the SC Shopping Center at 2720 Dekalb Pike (Parcel Number: 33-00-03082-152) for the following
relief:

A variance under Section 205-114(B) to allow signs to be installed on 3 facades of the building instead to
the maximum allowed of 2 facades.

A variance under Section 205-113(B) to allow the installation of a total of 4 signs that exceed the
maximum 4 square feet in area.

Case #2020-07, 304 East Township Line Road ~ Application/Appeal filed by Harry & Patricia Giamo
for a property located in the AR Residential District/AO Airport Overlay Zoning District at 304 East
Township Line Road (Parcel Number: 33-00-09949-008) for the following relief:

A variance under Section 205-25(C)(1) to allow a front yard setback of 30 feet for construction of a
detached garage where a minimum of 50 feet is required.



